
All Drinks Are $ 1.00 Coke, 

Sprite, Brisk Ice Tea, & Dr. 

Pepper

Student Payment for food can be made at 

WWW.Chefjhenry.Com and clicking the Red 

Button marked Clear Lake School Payment. 

Or Come By the Cafeteria in person

Clear Lake Christian School

Ala Carte Weekly  Items Are $ 5.00 and 

Come With chocolate milk, water or 

capri sun

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket, Corndog Basket

Menu Subject to change due to market 

trends and availability

Monday Febuary 29, 2016 Tuesday March 1, 2016 Wednesday March 2, 2016 Thursday March 3, 2016 Friday March 4, 2016

$ 4.00 w/ Apple 

Juice/Chocolate or 

White Milk

Main Entrée of The Day
Spaghetti & meat balls, garlic bread, 

green beans, & fresh fruit

Chicken quesadillas, refried beans, 

Mexican rice & sopapillas

Roasted Chicken, mashed potatoes, 

corn, & Jell-o

Scrambled eggs, french toast, sausage 

pattie & fresh fruit 

Sweet & sour chicken, fried rice & 

eggroll with fresh fruit

$4.00 Salad of The Day Chicken Caesar Salad Chef's Salad Taco Salad Grilled Chicken Greek Salad Chicken BLT Salad

$5.00

Ala Carte weekly items are $5.00 and 

come with chocolate milk, water, or 

capri sun 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket

Monday March 7, 2016 Tuesday March 8, 2016 Wednesday March 9, 2016 Thursday March 10, 2016 Friday March 11, 2016

$ 4.00 w/ Apple 

Juice/Chocolate or 

White Milk

Main Entrée of The Day
Chicken parmesean, garlic bread, green 

beans, & fresh fruit

Chicken stir-fry, fried rice, eggroll, & 

cookie

Fried seafood platter with fries & banana 

pudding

Scrambled eggs, waffles, grilled ham & 

fresh fruit Early Dismissal

$4.00 Salad of The Day Chicken Caesar Salad Chef's Salad Taco Salad Grilled Chicken Greek Salad Kitchen Closed

$5.00

Ala Carte weekly items are $5.00 and 

come with chocolate milk, water, or 

capri sun 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog basket

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Monday March 14, 2016 Tuesday March 15, 2016 Wednesday March 16, 2016 Thursday March 17, 2016 Friday March 18, 2016

$ 4.00 w/ Apple 

Juice/Chocolate or 

White Milk

Main Entrée of The Day SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING

$4.00 Salad of The Day

BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

$5.00

Ala Carte weekly items are $5.00 and 

come with chocolate milk, water, or 

capri sun 

Monday March 21, 2016 Tuesday March 22, 2016 Wednesday March 23, 2016 Thursday March 24, 2016 Friday March 25, 2016

$ 4.00 w/ Apple 

Juice/Chocolate or 

White Milk

Main Entrée of The Day
Beef flautas, refried beans, Mexican rice, 

& sopapillas

Chicken Lo- Mein with veggies, eggroll, 

& jell-o

Spaghetti with meat sauce, garlic bread, 

green beans & chocolate pudding

Scrambled eggs,waffles, sausage pattie, 

& fresh fruit GOOD FRIDAY

$4.00 Salad of The Day Chicken Caesar Salad Chef's Salad Taco Salad Grilled Chicken Greek Salad Kitchen Closed

$5.00

Ala Carte weekly items are $5.00 and 

come with chocolate milk, water, or 

capri sun 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 

Cheese Burger Basket, Chicken Tender 

Basket and Corndog Basket 


